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FU Jiang

FU Shuai

JIEKE Kailiaosi

van der SCHUIT Raymond
VERSCHUREN Nick

STEMPHER Danny
WANG Taile
RUIAN Sipulaoer
BALDRIS Bruno
MULLER Noah

SAKIC Marko
YE Jinguang
YUAN Junjie
ZHOU Kelin
COLLARD Mike

FICUR Bruno

GUO Jianing
HEUTMEKERS Luca
LUO Jia

RUBIO Oscar

SHERBATOV Eliezer
SMOLEC Jan

TADIC Marko
TORRALBA Adrian
van GORP Kilian

VERKIEL Jordy
ZHANG Zesen
BEN TQOV ltay
BRENCUN Ivan
CERDA Joan

CHEN Zimeng

de BONILLA Jaime
DOBRIC Patrik
DONATH Dorian
DOOP Frits

ENCINAR Alfred
FERNANDEZ Pablo
FUENTES Patrick
GONZALEZ Gaston
GRANELL Nacho

JIAN An
KOZHEVNIKOV Michael
KRAMARIC Nikola

LIU Jie

MARINKOVIC Karlo

MEYERSON Iker
MILNER Aviv
ROSANDIC Vilim

ASSIST LEADERS

As of SAT 30 APR 2022
Including Game 10
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15
12

3
10
11

22
21

23
15
9

4
23
19

2
15

2
9
1

CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED

NED
CHN
CHN
ESP
NED

CRO
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED

CRO
CHN
NED
CHN
ESP

ISR

CRO
CRO
ESP
NED

NED
CHN
ISR

CRO
ESP

CHN
ESP
CRO
ESP
NED

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

CHN
ISR

CRO
CHN
CRO

ESP
ISR
CRO

Pos.

)] MO o™ m m T T O o O mM T O O m T T Mo O Moo m T T m T Moo m Ooomm M MM Qg M

[oRal
~

(Ranked by highest A/ lowest GP)
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Rank Name No. Team Pos. (c] A +-
28 SHEN Jialei 13 CHN F 4 1 +5
28 SIKMA Dennis 14 NED F 4 1 +1
28 VOGELAAR Giovanni 5 NED D 4 1 +5
28 ZHENG Enlai 9 CHN D 4 1 +6
Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender F Forward
GP Number of games played No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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